
Sektionsrangliste JS

BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENVERBAND
DIELSDORF

JUNGSCHÜTZENTAG 2005
Schiessplatz Regensberg

SEKTIONSRANGLISTE

1 Stadel 52.250
2 Regensdorf-Watt 51.800
3 Dänikon-Hüttikon 51.750
4 Buchs 51.600
5 Oberglatt 50.167
6 Neerach 49.667
7 Niederweningen 49.667
8 Boppelsen 49.500
9 Niederhasli 49.000

10 Niederglatt 48.000
11 Otelfingen 48.000
12 Schöfflisdorf 42.500
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Einzelrangliste JS

BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENVERBAND DIELSDORF

JUNGSCHÜTZENTAG 2005
Schiessplatz Regensberg

EINZELRANGLISTE

1 57 Török Alex, 87 Stadel x x
2 55 Albrecht Thomas, 85 Neerach x x
3 55 Wunderlin Stephan, 86 Buchs x x
4 55 Kaul Fabian, 85 Regensdorf-Watt x x
5 54 Schmid Ruedi, 85 Dänikon-Hüttikon x x
6 53 Meier Oliver, 85 Buchs x x
7 53 Schutzbach Daniel, 85 Dänikon-Hüttikon x x
8 53 Staub Dominic, 87 Neerach x x
9 53 Banz Sandro, 85 Otelfingen x x

10 52 Schnapp Roger, 86 Dänikon-Hüttikon x x
11 52 Meier Thomas, 86 Neerach x x
12 52 Störi Michael, 86 Niederhasli x x
13 52 Utzinger Christian, 88 Niederweningen x x
14 52 Gujer Tobias, 87 Oberglatt x x
15 52 Schertenleib Andreas, 85 Stadel x x
16 51 Konrad Philipp, 88 Boppelsen x x
17 51 Bertschi Marc-Yves, 86 Buchs x x
18 51 Weilenmann David, 88 Niederhasli x x
19 51 Blaser Marcel, 88 Niederhasli x x
20 51 Mazumdar Serafin, 87 Niederhasli x x
21 51 Notz Martin, 88 Niederweningen x x
22 51 Cernoch Patrick, 86 Niederweningen x x
23 51 Kubli Adrian, 88 Oberglatt x x
24 51 Lehmann Roger, 87 Oberglatt x x
25 51 Schenk Marc, 85 Regensdorf-Watt x
26 51 Belfanti Sergio, 87 Regensdorf-Watt x x
27 51 Zollinger Daniel, 86 Regensdorf-Watt x x
28 51 Truog Fabian, 88 Regensdorf-Watt x x
29 50 Stoppini Sandra, 87 Boppelsen x x x
30 50 Birri Richard, 87 Buchs x x
31 50 Weilenmann Michael, 87 Niederhasli x x
32 50 Wyder Stefan, 87 Oberglatt x x
33 50 Staubli Michael, 87 Regensdorf-Watt x x
34 50 Meier Fabian, 86 Stadel x x
35 50 Schlatter Adrian, 87 Stadel x x
36 49 Saygin Sezer, 85 Boppelsen x
37 49 Schmid Roger, 86 Buchs x
38 49 Steiner Patrick, 86 Niederhasli x
39 49 Meier Michael, 85 Niederhasli x
40 49 Gürber Christoph, 88 Niederhasli x x
41 49 Bucher Reto, 88 Niederweningen x x
42 49 Mülli Kevin, 88 Niederweningen x x
43 49 Scheuber Oliver, 88 Oberglatt x x
44 49 Albrecht Raphael, 85 Regensdorf-Watt x
45 48 Stoppini Anita, 85 Boppelsen x x
46 48 Hochstrasser Michael, 86 Buchs x x
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47 48 Ballmer Oliver, 85 Dänikon-Hüttikon x
48 48 Hänseler Armon, 87 Neerach x x
49 48 Ziebold Michael, 88 Niederglatt x x
50 48 Arm Roman, 87 Niederglatt x
51 48 Brechbühler Sandro, 88 Niederglatt x x
52 48 Heiniger Patrick, 85 Niederhasli x
53 48 Matter Mirco, 85 Oberglatt x
54 48 Reiser Simon, 88 Schöfflisdorf x x
55 48 Meierhofer Beat, 85 Stadel x
56 48 Willi Tobias, 87 Stadel x
57 47 Temperli Daniela, 87 Niederhasli x x x
58 47 Bachmann Roger, 86 Niederhasli x
59 46 Schmid Fabienne, 87 Boppelsen x x
60 46 Schertenleib Peter, 87 Neerach x
61 46 Schlatter Florian, 88 Niederweningen x
62 45 Eichenberger Marc, 85 Dänikon-Hüttikon x
63 45 Hirt Simon, 87 Niederweningen x
64 45 Beeler Dina, 88 Schöfflisdorf x x
65 44 Akermann Janice, 87 Dänikon-Hüttikon x x
66 44 Spycher Michael, 86 Neerach x
67 44 Bachmann Sonja, 88 Niederhasli x x
68 43 Christen Mario, 88 Niederglatt x
69 43 Hintermann Reto, 86 Niederhasli x
70 43 Ott Alexander, 85 Niederhasli x
71 43 Imhof Selina, 87 Otelfingen x x
72 42 Binna Domenic, 86 Niederweningen x
73 42 Gersbach Manuel, 86 Oberglatt x
74 41 Läuppi Severin, 86 Neerach x
75 40 Perren Lukas,88 Schöfflisdorf x
76 38 Svetska Christian, 87 Buchs x
77 36 Rickli Beni, 86 Oberglatt x
78 34 Hänseler Flurin, 88 Neerach x
79 27 Oehler Manu, 87 Niederhasli x x

9 44
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Gruppenrangliste JS

BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENVERBAND
DIELSDORF

JUNGSCHÜTZENTAG 2005
Schiessplatz Regensberg

GRUPPENRANGLISTE
Kurs Schütze 1 Pt Schütze 2 Pt Schütze 3 Pt Schütze 4 Pt TOTAL

Kant. 
Final

2 Buchs 1 Schmid Roger, 86 49 Bertschi Marc-Yves, 86 51 Wunderlin Stephan, 86 55 Meier Oliver, 85 53 208
3 Neerach 1 Albrecht Thomas, 85 55 Staub Dominic, 87 53 Schertenleib Peter, 87 46 Meier Thomas, 86 52 206
4 Regensdorf-Watt 1 Albrecht Raphael, 85 49 Kaul Fabian, 85 55 Schenk Marc, 85 51 Staubli Michael, 87 50 205
5 Niederhasli 1 Weilenmann David, 88 51 Blaser Marcel, 88 51 Weilenmann Michael, 87 50 Gürber Christoph, 88 49 201
6 Boppelsen 1 Konrad Philipp, 88 51 Stoppini Sandra, 87 50 Saygin Sezer, 85 49 Schmid Fabienne, 87 46 196
7 Dänikon-Hüttikon Schmid Ruedi, 85 54 Eichenberger Marc, 85 45 Schutzbach Daniel, 85 53 Akermann Janice, 87 44 196
8 Niederweningen 1 Mülli Kevin, 88 49 Schlatter Florian, 88 46 Utzinger Christian, 88 52 Bucher Reto, 88 49 196
9 Oberglatt 1 Gersbach Manuel, 86 42 Lehmann Roger, 87 51 Scheuber Oliver, 88 49 Gujer Tobias, 87 52 194

10 Niederhlasi 4 Mazumdar Serafin, 87 51 Steiner Patrick, 86 49 Heiniger Patrick, 85 48 Ott Alexander, 85 43 191
11 Niederweningen 2 Hirt Simon, 87 45 Notz Martin, 88 51 Cernoch Patrick, 86 51 Binna Domenic, 86 42 189
12 Niederglatt Ziebold Michael, 88 48 Arm Roman, 87 48 Brechbühler Sandro, 88 48 Christen Mario, 88 43 187
13 Neerach 2 Hänseler Armon, 87 48 Läuppi Severin, 86 41 Spycher Michael, 86 44 Hänseler Flurin, 88 34 167
14 Niederhasli 2 Bachmann Sonja, 88 44 Oehler Manu, 87 27 Bachmann Roger, 86 47 Hintermann Reto, 86 43 161
15 Regensdorf-Watt 2 Truog Fabian, 88 51 Zollinger Daniel, 86 51 Belfanti Sergio, 87 51 153
16 Oberglatt 2 Matter Mirco, 85 48 Kubli Adrian, 88 51 Wyder Stefan, 87 50 149
17 Niederhasli 3 Temperli Daniela, 87 47 Störi Michael, 86 52 Meier Michael, 85 49 148
18 Buchs 2 Birri Richard, 87 50 Hochstrasser Michael, 86 48 Svetska Christian, 87 38 136
19 Schöfflisdorf Reiser Simon, 88 48 Beeler Dina, 88 45 Perren Lukas, 88 40 133
20 Otelfingen Banz Sandro, 85 53 Imhof Selina, 87 43 96
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König

BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENVERBAND
DIELSDORF

JUNGSCHÜTZENTAG 2005
Schiessplatz Regensberg

SCHÜTZENKÖNIG

Rang Name, Vorname Verein 1.Rde 2.Rde

1 Reiser Simon Schöfflisdorf 74
2 Wunderlin Stefan Buchs 73
3 Török Alex Stadel 70
4 Albrecht Thomas Neerach 69
5 Utzinger Christian Niederweningen 65
6 Brechbühler Sandro Niederglatt 65
7 Störi Michael Niederhasli 64
8 Truog Fabian Regensdorf-Watt 63
9 Schmid Ruedi Dänikon-Hüttikon 62

10 Kubli Adrian Oberglatt 61
11 Konrad Philipp Boppelsen 60
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